
By VIKRIMA .IONF.S 
Phone l.omltu I25A-.I

DEADLINE 
TIONS foi- s re

F O R COLLEC- 
 I IlKhts In Tracts

.4 and 5 is Soptvmber 15. Resi­ 
dents of those tracts who hnve

" not been approached for dona- 
lions arc naked to contact Met- 
vin Millei. 1S23 Marlnette street, 
or call him at Torrancc 2496-W.

THE FOURTH BIRTHDAY of 
Kent Dlclison was celebrated 
with a huge party_ Monday aft­ 
ernoon, August 28.'at 1849-Mid-, 
<V->u i-pok road, with his mother, 
Bi'tte', as hostess. Children1 !) 
games were played and refresh­ 
ments were devoured especially 
the large "Hopalong Cassidy" 
cake, ice cream and punch. Small 
guests Were Ronnie Gresham, 
Gregory and Michael Oliver, Su­ 
san Coleman, Susan Sharon, Ar- 
dith Lee, Nancy Parker, Ken 
nnd Jerry Johnson, Jimmy Daw- 
soon, Diane and Patty Friend, 
Owen, Sharon and Bobby Cross- 
white, Jackie and Norcen Hoi- 
ner, Kathy Clark, Sandy Arch- 
bold, Kent's brother. Tony and 
Walt Myerscough. * Mesdamcs 

t, Clark. Oliver, and Gresham as- 
f'i sistcd Mrs. flic'kson. Other moth- 

_ers present were Mcsdames 
Oakes, Coleman, Parker, John­ 
son, Dawson, Crosswhite and 
Mycracough.

The Dickson family finished 
off the day hosting a lovely tur­ 
key dinner in honor of their 

i guests Tom Myerscough of New
  York, Mrs. Amelia Lowe of bear- 

born, Mich.. Mr. and Mrs. Jack 
Myerscough of Harbor City, Mrs.

. Kdith Dickson and Miss Lila 
Myerscough. Russell assisted his

  wife Bctt'e. as did their son.) 
Ke'nt and Terry.

CAROLE JOANNE Is the 
name chosen by Gene and Ruth 
Vaughan of 1764 Marinettc, for 
their new baby daughter, borri 
August 26, at Queen of the An­ 
gels Hospital, Los Angeles. The 
petite miss weighed 6 pounds 14 
ounces at birth. The Vaughans 
have a son, Robert, who is 3 
years old. ,

SERVICE CLUB held a. picnic 
at'Torrance Park Sunday, Au­ 
gust 27, and a gay time was had 
by all. The gals tried to trim 
the men at baseball can't re­

peat the score but 'twas fun, 
anyhow! Present from Kottler 
were Russell and Belle Dlckson 
and sons Kenl and. Terry, and 
Ulclt and Alberta Gre.iham, Ron­ 
nie, Rlchey, Gary and 'Beverly, 
Edna and Walt Sharon and 
daughter Susan.

CANASTA PARTIES are very 
popular these days, the latest 
one being at the home of Car­ 
men Nellson, 2083 Reynosa drive, 
Wednesday. Present were Mcs- 
dames Jewel Holmes, LeOna 
Wimmell, Camilla Helphand, 
Helen Bell, Georgia S t r o u b, 
Bcttc Morchead, Virginia Jones 
and Jo Devenlsh. Delicious pie 
and coffee was served by the 
hostess.

«»  ..

A DAY'S FI8U*INO at Lake 
Henshnw last Thursday was es­ 
pecially enjoyed by Dr. Grubbs. 
David, and Mark of 23229 Falena 
street, Joe Helphand, Kenny Jo 
and Larry of 2109 Mlddlebrook 
road. Everyohe caught fish, but 
the fathers were busy as they 
could be baiting all the hooks.

WALT AND EONA SHARON, 
daughter Susan, and John Boyd, 
all of 2047 Reynoaa drive, mo-, 
lored to Victorvlllo Thursday, 
Although It was quite warm, 
they enjoyed their visit With Mr.
Boyd's step-son, Rev. Elmer
 Wilt, Mrs. Will and their baby 
daughter Anne. A side trip was 
taken to Big Pines In the moun­ 
tains where they had a picnic 
luncheon. Mr. Boyd, a former 
.resident of Chicago,' has been 
making his home with his 
daughter, Edna Sharon, for the 
past six months.

MR. AND MRS. DONALD 
CLARK and daughter Catherine 
of 1815 Reynosa drive enter­ 
tained Thursday night with a 
lovely dinner for newlywcds Mr. 
and Mrs. Donald Keys of Mount 
Shasta. The Keys were married 
in Pasadena Tuesday, August 29.

ELEANOR AND BILL HAM- 
MOND. OF 2010 'Mlddlebrook 
road were hosts on Sunday, Au­ 
gust 27, with a/ luncheon for 
their guests, Mr. arid Mrs. Don 
Guasco of Stores, Conn., and 
Miss Kathleen McCarthy of San 
Francisco. The Guaacos attended 
the Hammonds' wedding cere-

ANOTHER OANASTA PARTY 
was held at the home of Mrs. 
Joan Friend, 1830 Reynosa drive, 
on Wednesday night, August 30. 
Betty Dawson won first prize, 
and Miss Llla Myerscough won 
the booby prize. Also attending
were Mesdatm 
white, Gertl

Edna Cross- 
icr, Wllll

Archbold, Bctte Dickson, Peggy 
Scples, Evelyn Coloman and Dor­ 
othy Oliver. Ice cream, coffoc 
and delicious home made cookies 
were served by the hostess.

NEXT MEETING OF CIRClJE 
7,- WSCS, will be held at the 
home of Mrs. Jewel Holmes,

the refreshments.
monies, being their best man and helping her mother serve 

and - matron of honor, respec­ 
tively. Miss McCarthy Is Elea- 
lior's Bister and Is allending the 
University of California at 
Berkeley, majoring in physical 
education. The Hammonds have 
two children, red halted Tom and 
blonde Carol Ann.

LITTLE 4-year- 
Carlson of 23127 

vhp celebrated her 
birthday on Thursday, August 

other Mrs. Henry Carl-

ANOTHER 
Id is Gwen 

Hilber street'

son being hoste 
lightliil affair.
her gu by presenting 

ith a balloon
caught every-

Ice cream, punch
erved to J'anic

A big circus cnki 
one's eye >

nd candy
idcnour, Skipper Sane, Jimmy 

Clnncy, Dickie DeMott, George 
Moraine, Leslie and Lynn Cole, 
Bteven 'Kowe, Tommy Schnclder 
and Karen Hintz. Also present 
were Mesdamcs Schneider, Cole, 
Cla'ncy. Hoy, Ridenour, and Doris 
Plschel.

EDWIN AND MARYT..OU 
KARLOW and daughter   Krista 
of 1971 Middiebrook road are in 
Oakland. Ed is tfoere on a busi-

Scptcmbcr 12, J:3p p.m. Mrs. 
Lorraine Stanton will be co-host­ 
ess. Circle members have a 
number of plifns for the coming 
year, one of them being a rum­ 
mage sale to be held at the 
Methodist 'Church, September 29 
and 30. If you have anything 
you wish to contribute, please 
contact circle chairman, Mrs. Vi­ 
ola Gqree, Lomita 2217-W, and 
she will be very happy to re­ 
ceive the articles.

A NEW RECRUIT on the Tor­ 
rance Fire Department Is Jay 
Nellson of 2083 Reynosa drive. 
His wife Ca>mcn and son Keith 
will probably sec" him flying 
around on one of those red fire 
wagons one of these days.

LORRAINE AND DALE I 
STANTON, children Bonnle and 
Leslie of 23105 Falena street, en- 
Joyed a week's vacation at Sac­ 
ramento, Sutlers Fort, Lake Ta- 
hoe, R.eno, and Carson City. 
They also spent a few days at 
Yosemlte.

MRS. EARLENE WALKER 
honored her husband "Bill" with 
a birthday party Monday eve­ 
ning, August 28, at the family 
home, 1009 Reynosa drive. Rel­ 
atives Invited for'the festivities 
were Mrs. Louise Walker, Mrs. 
Virginia Sorcnson, Margaret and 
Billy, Miss Margaret Dunklln, 
and Donna, Mr. and Mrs. Frank 
Hunter, and Carol and Mr. Mar­ 
tin. Bill's daughter Linda had 
loads of fun opening the gifts

MRS. R. C. CLUTTER of 1916 
Reynosa honored her daughter 
Judith Ann with a lovely birth-

day party Monday, August 21. 
Invited were 14 neighborhood 
friends of Judith who enjoyed 
the many games and .delicious 
luncheon which was served by

lone Walker,
Mesdan 

Madeline Walk'
Marian Alien, Georgia Splker. 
Marjorle Watklns and Judy'H 
grandmother, Mrs. rx'ria Chiller 
also allenried the party'. Mi', and
Mr Willlan
the evening I

Ireland 'willed 
B wish Judith

Very happy birthday.

her new baby brother.

SEEN SWINGING AND 
SWAYING'to the tunes of'Lcs 
Tmnslor and his band al Ihe 
American Legion Hall lasl Sat­ 
urday night were the nurvprs, 
Sharons, Wests, Cunnlnghn 
Beavers, Dimcan

Till
.Id

many other from Kettle 
festivities'were In honor of Ihe 
National Guard unit which is 
leaving this week. Incidentally, 
Master Sergeant Clyde Carver 
of 2819 Gramercy strecl Is 1<
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A WEEK OF. CAMPING and Ing with the B78th Engineer

fishing was enjoye'd by, Henry 
Carlson and Jack Moraine, both 
of Huber '.street. They, packed 
into Lake Sabrlan in the High 
Sierras and caught enough fish
10 feast upon, and '.brought 
plenty home to show the -folks.

DOLORES AND CLEON 
UX>Y1> of 22931 Walnut street 
are proud parents of David 
Clcon, their first son- and sec­ 
ond child. David was born Au­ 
gust 26 al Seaside Hospital, 
I/ong Beach, weighing 7 pounds
11 ounces. Daughter Gloria is

bat Bnttalion of. the 40th 
Division. His wife June and 
sons Ronnie, Jimmy and Patrick, 
will remain at the family home. 
Also from Kettler Is Ted Dun- 
can of 2077 Middlebrook road, 
another member of the National 
Guard. Best of luck to all these

tJNON~MJjEL ' '
flr'st union label was used by 

cigftr makewt of San Francisco 
In 1874.

. .   . 
4 years old and already fond^of I of the pcopl

LITERACY POWN
Al Ihe tlnie of Ihe first U. S.- 

census in 1840, only 40 per cenl

UNDER HEW 
HANflGEHENT

HOBBY LOBBY CAFE
1406 CRAVENS AVENUE

We Specialize in ...
  Buttermilk Hotcakes & Waffles .

  Home Made Pies 

,   Super French Dip Sandwiches

  Hamburger Steaks   65c Luncheon 

.* WE MAKE OUR OWN DO-NUTS

TO RIDE AND REST
THE BUS IS BEST

BUS SCHEDULES
Effective September 10,

NEW, AND REVISED

1950

EL NJJPO

Dally except Sunday 

Lv. ' Lv. 
El NidoTorrance

6:55 AM
7:45
9:00 

10:20 
11:30 
I2:40PM

1:50
3:00
4:00
5:15
6:30 

8:40 '

7:09 AM
7:59
9:14 

10:34 
11:44 
I2:54PM
2:04 
 3:14
4:14
5:29
6:44
S:54

See schedules for Long 

Beach leaving times. 

Ajio Sunday schedules.

KETTLER KNOtLS 

EL" CAMINO College 

Daily except Sunday 

Torrancc Torrance
to" 

'El Camino

6:28 AM
7:35
8:40
9:50 

11:00 
12:10PM

1:20
2:30
3:40

to 
Kettler

7:15 AM
8:20
9:30 

10:40 
11:50

100 PM
2:10
3:20
4:30
5:35

.4:50 
5:55

Mo Sunday Service

WALTERIA 

Hollywood Riviera.

Daily except Sunday

' Lv. Lv. 

Torrance Hollyw'd 
Riviera

6:40 AM
7:30
8:40 

10:10 
11:20 
I2:40PM
2:05
MS
4:45
6:15
7:10 .... 

10:30

No Sunday Service

8:00 AM
9:10 

10:40 
11:50
I:25PM
2:40
3:55 .-^ 

 5:25 '

Los Ang. 

6:40 AM

LO'S ANGELES

TORRANCE 

Daily except Sat.&Sun.

Lv. . Lv. 

Torrance

5:45 AM 
. 6:20

6:40
6:50
7:05
7:25
7:45
8:20
8:50 

'9:20
7:50 - 

10:20 
10:50 
11:50 
I2:50PM
1:20
1:50
2i20
2:50
3:20
3:50
4:25

7:45
8:15
8:45 

- 9:15
9:45 

10:15 
10:45 
11:15 
11:45 
12:45 PM

1:45
2Tr5*
2:45
3:20
3:50
4:20
4:40
5:00
5:15
5:30

4:55 5:50
5:20 6:20
6:25 7:20 
7:25   8:20
8:25 9:20
9:30 10:20

11:30 1 2:30 AM

EL NIDO ROUTE: Via Cabrillo, Torrance Blvd., Border, Arlington, 203d, Crenihaw, 174th, Prairie, 

182nd, Hawthorne, Redondo Beach, Prairie, 174th and then return reverse route.

KETTLER KNOLLS: Cabrillo, Lincoln, Border, MarinetU, Martha, Lincoln, Western, 235th, Falena, 

234th, Huber, Middlebrool, Cabrillo lo Torrance Depot!

EL CAMINO COLLEGE: Cabrillo, Torrance Blvd., Western, 182nd, Genshaw, Redondo Beach 

Blvd., Arlington, 166th, Crenshaw, then return reverse rout*.

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA: Carson, Arlinaton, Narbonne, 101 Hwy., Newton, Hawthorne. 101 

Hwy., Seaside Ranches, 101 Hwy., Aye. I, Catalina, Palos Vcrdes Parkway, C.llt Miramar, Via 

Monte De Or-

< 01 1111:01* HI s oi»i:K.\roits

VYlwwdpal &UA ^i

COLLIE'S «
Farmers Market

On Tor ranee Blvd.
Corner of Hawthorne Blvd.

^^^^^^2-lbI\3m^

ELLY251

'Be
buy MONEY ORDERS 

pay UTILITY BILLS HERE

OPEN EVERY DAY 
8 A.M., TO 9 P.M.

W£ CASH 
PAYROLL CHECKS

"Drive Out Where Quality Is High, 
Prices Are Low"

SUN VALLEY Colored in Quarters

OLEO
AMERICAN BEAUTV--I2 oz. Pkg.

r
M-^- I HUNT'S  No. «!', can fL f±f I AMERICAN BEAUTV-

19c I FRIHT COCKTAIL 29C | SPAGHETTI
PLUCKY 

DOG FOOD

4 25V
STOKELY'S SOUR PITTED

CHERRIES
r 19*

STA-CRISP Mb Box

CRACKERS '
BXCHAN(iK BASK

Orangeade & Lemonade

BACK TO SCHOOL 
MEN'S and.BOYS'

COLLIE'S SPECIAL BLEND

COFFEE

DURKEE'S

MAYONNAISE

DKNNISON'S

PORK & BEANS
2": 25C

MII-ANl'S

1890 FRENCH DRESSING 29

HEzQ^IB Featuring U.S. Government Inspected
BTTjIIIjXH Meats. Best Quality Obtainable at
BllMllUlMii Prices to Fit Your Purse!

Bacon Squares29 ib.

I). S. INHI'KGTEU

Hill

STEAKS
69-

BACK TO SCHOOL

<tuali*.v

49 Ib.

Complete Line, ol f'outlry, Turkey** HubbU*

LEG o'LAMB 5 9 Ib.

PRODUCE
TABLE SIZE 

KWKKT 4UICV

FANCV EATINCi

10
15

APPLES 
3-25'

\ INK KU'DNKIt ~   ^^

Cantaloupe 2 ib.

K;,ONI>IKK SWKKT KII-K ^^

Watermelon | V4fb.


